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General Information
Extended Product Type:

Product ID:
EAN:
Catalog Description:

Long Description:

PROCAPG6

1SNK900612R0000

3472599097438

PROCAPG6 Protecting cap for SAT6 labels

- Easily protect your Self Adhesive sTrip SAT, - Quickly put it on the termin
al blocks: PROCAP delivered in strip of 10 parts

Ordering

Color:
Minimum Order Quantity:

Customs Tariff Number:

Popular Downloads

Data Sheet, Technical Information:

Instructions and Manuals:

Dimensions

Product Net Width:
Product Net Height:
Product Net Length:
Product Net Depth:

Product Net Weight:

Technical
Spacing:
Function:
Pollution Degree:
Degree of Protection:

Insulation Material:

Transparent
20 piece
39269097

1SNK160013D0201
1SNK160027C0205

6 mm

12 mm
2.4 mm
2.4 mm

0.8g

6 mm

Protecting cap

3

acc. to IEC 60529, IEC 60947-1, EN 60529 Main Terminals IP20

Polycarbonate



Suitable For: CDK4
CDS4
CDS4-R1
ZDK4-22
ZDS4-22-R1
ZK10
ZK10-PE
ZK16
ZK16-PE
ZK2.5-SF
ZK2.5-SF-R
ZK2.5-S-R1
ZK4
ZK4-3P
ZK4-4P
ZK4-PE
ZK4-PE-3P
ZK4-PE-4P
ZK6
ZK6-3P
ZK6-PE
ZK6-PE-3P
ZS4-PE-R2
ZS4-R2
ZS4-SF
ZS4-SF-R
ZS4-SF-T
Z2S4-SP-R1
ZS4-SP-T2-R1
ZS4-S-R1
ZS4-S-R2
ZS4-S-T-R1
ZS6
ZS6-3S
ZS6-3S-PE
ZS6-4S
ZS6-4S-PE
Z2S6-D1
ZS6-D1-PE
Z2S6-D2
ZS6-D2-PE
ZS6-PE
ZS6-S
ZS6-S-4S-T

Technical UL/CSA

Flammability According to UL94: VO

Environmental



Ambient Air Temperature: Operation -55 ... +110 °C
Storage -55 ... +110 °C

Resistance to Vibrations acc. to Compliant
IEC 60068-2-6:
RoHS Status: Following EU Directive 2002/95/EC August 18, 2005 and amendment

Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)

Declaration of Conformity - CE: 1SND225156C1000
Environmental Information: 1SND220061E1000
Instructions and Manuals: 1SNK160027C0205
RoHS Information: 1SND230504F0204

Classifications

Object Classification Code: X

E-nummer: 2967975

ETIM 4: EC000761 - Labelling for terminal block
ETIM 5: ECO000761 - Labelling for terminal block
ETIM 6: EC000761 - Labelling for terminal block

Container Information

Package Level 1 Units: 20 piece
Package Level 1 Width: 158 mm
Package Level 1 Length: 243 mm
Package Level 1 Gross Weight: 0.016 kg
Package Level 1 EAN: 3472599097438
Package Level 2 Units: 10000 piece
Package Level 3 Units: 320000 piece

Product Packing Type: Bag



